R\ 2023-04-16
FFcK Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
\ 20120066 - Course n°1 - 31400 Toulouse

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie S

C1iD

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Stephanie Campas Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 222.35+12 - 234.35 | 1583.1 | 2081.1

8 3

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Gurgen Brun Canoe Kayak Uzerche 122.71+0 - 122.71 | 544.74 | 536.87
2 44 | Maxime Dupuy Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien - - Abd - -

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Leonard Painteaux Ancerville-bar Le Duc 102.11+2 - 104.11 - -
2 2 Aurelien Merieux Danneaux Sports Nautiques Asfeld 110.19+0 - 110.19 - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Helene Merlet Montpellier Eaux Vives 158.74+4 - 162.74 | 904.25 | 731.21
2 13 | Stephanie Campas Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 177.09+16 - 193.09 | 1259.8 | 809.28

8

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Ugo Rolland Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 107.15+0 - 107.15 | 416.07 | 429.46
2 5) Bastien Salame Albi Kayak Canoe 105.28+2 - 107.28 | 417.79 | 345.15
3 7 Gurgen Brun Canoe Kayak Uzerche 107.43+2 - 109.43 | 446.26 | 346.31
4 9 Antoine Laye Canoe Kayak Aturin 107.24+4 - 111.24 | 470.23 | 377.5
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Paul Commenges

Dante Bourlet De La Vallee
Romain Bouillon

Thomas Bisetto
Jean-philippe Roche
Raphael Lassechere
Clement Riera

Jules Maitre

Flavien Portier

Natan Bignaud

Clement Turgis

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne

Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Venerque Eaux Vives

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Muret Olympique C.k.

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak

109.63+2
114.96+4
120.78+0
120.16+2
116.93+6
117.18+6
122.76+6
129.32+4
141.39+4
139.64+6
137.76+8

111.63
118.96
120.78
122.16
122.93
123.18
128.76
133.32
145.39
145.64
145.76

475.39
572.45
596.55
614.82
625.02
628.33
702.22
762.6
922.42
925.73
927.32

336.73
490.11
501.55
530.23
420.92
336.15
481.75
601.29
580.92
852.17
633.37




